
Amount (Ksh) Frequency

MAKINI JUNIOR SCHOOL - NGONG’
ROAD

FEE STRUCTURE

2026

Application form/interview (non-refundable)

Admission fee (non-refundable) 

Refundable Deposit

PTA Fund 

Group insurance cover

School Identity Card

Diary

1 925

2 566

13 200

1 000

600

600

500

Once

Once

Once

Termly

Termly

Annual

Annual

New Admissions 

Term I Term II Term III TotalJunior School

Grade 7 136 491 136 491 136 491 409 474

Grade 8 143 098 143 098 143 098 429 293

Grade 9 143 098 143 098 143 098 429 293

Payment Information

School fees are due on the first day of each term.

M-Pesa - Paybill number 932271, account number: Child’s file number

Bank Payments:

Account Name: THE MAKINI SCHOOLS LTD

Account Number: 0451200518

Bank Name: ABSA Bank Kenya PLC

Branch Name: Hurlingham Branch

All booking and payment of co-curricular and transport fees must be done via the Customer service ticket https://support.makinischool.com/support/home Or WhatsApp

number: +254 700 116111

Proof of payment is required to enable Accounts to allocate the payment to the correct account. To do this effectively, the File Number (numeric with up to 6 digits) needs to be

included as the payment reference in all modes of payment. Fees must be paid before the first day of the term for the student to be admitted to class.

Contact the Accounts department on 0748-986033.

Payment of annual fees in advance will receive a 5% discount.

Sibling discount of 5% from the fourth child issued to the youngest sibling tuition fee.

Kindly note that the withdrawal of a child from the school requires a term’s notice and a transfer request placed via the Customer service ticket

https://support.makinischool.com/support/home Or WhatsApp number: +254 700 116111


