



MAKINI JUNIOR SCHOOL - NGONG' ROAD

FEE STRUCTURE

2026

New Admissions	Amount (Ksh)	Frequency
Application form/interview (non-refundable)	1 925	Once
Admission fee (non-refundable)	2 566	Once
Refundable Deposit	13 200	Once
PTA Fund	1000	Termly
Group insurance cover	600	Termly
School Identity Card	dentity Card 600	
Diary	500	Annual

Junior School	Term I	Term II	Term III	Total
Grade 7	136 491	136 491	136 491	409 474
Grade 8	143 098	143 098	143 098	429 293
Grade 9	143 098	143 098	143 098	429 293

Payment Information

- School fees are due on the first day of each term.
- M-Pesa Paybill number 932271, account number: Child's file number
- Bank Payments:
 - Account Name: THE MAKINI SCHOOLS LTD
 - Account Number: 0451200518
 - Bank Name: ABSA Bank Kenya PLC
 - Branch Name: Hurlingham Branch
- All booking and payment of co-curricular and transport fees must be done via the Customer service ticket https://support.makinischool.com/support/home Or WhatsApp number: +254 700 116111
- Proof of payment is required to enable Accounts to allocate the payment to the correct account. To do this effectively, the File Number (numeric with up to 6 digits) needs to be included as the payment reference in all modes of payment. Fees must be paid before the first day of the term for the student to be admitted to class.
- Contact the Accounts department on 0748-986033.
- Payment of annual fees in advance will receive a 5% discount.
- Sibling discount of 5% from the fourth child issued to the youngest sibling tuition fee.

Kindly note that the withdrawal of a child from the school requires a term's notice and a transfer request placed via the Customer service ticket https://support.makinischool.com/support/home Or WhatsApp number: +254 700 116111

